Bus

. Bus 305 SAN Bdno-Waterman-Grand Terrace

Direction

San Bernardino Transit Center — Barton @ Town Square

Eb Ns

27 stops

Open route schedule

San Bernardino Transit Center
Rialto @ D Eb Ns

Rialto @ Arrowhead Eb Ns
Rialto @ Sierra Way Eb Ns
Rialto @ Allen Eb Ns

Rialto @ Waterman Eb Ns
Waterman @ Valley Sb Fs
Waterman @ Mill Sb Fs
Waterman @ Central Sb Fs
Waterman @ Orange Show Sb Fs
Waterman @ Parkcenter Sb Ns
Waterman @ Vanderbilt Sb Ns
Waterman @ Hospitality Sb Ns
Waterman @ Redlands Sb Fs
Waterman @ Commercial Sb Fs
Waterman @ Wier Sb Fs

Barton @ Wier Wb Fs

Barton @ Hunts Wb Ns
Washington @ Mojave Wb Ns
Barton @ Walin Sb Ns

Barton @ Grand Terrace Sb Fs

Route schedule

Go to website

San Bernardino Transit Center — Barton @ Town Square

Eb Ns

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

05:40-21:54

05:40-21:54

05:40-21:54

05:40-21:54

05:40-21:54

06:55-19:55

06:55-17:55

Direction: San Bernardino Transit Center

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Barton @ Preston Wb Fs

Barton @ Palm Wb Ns

Barton @ Mt Vernon Wb Ns

Barton @ Canal Wb Fs

Barton @ Town Square Wb Fs

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns



Direction

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns — San Bernardino Transit
Center

24 stops

Open route schedule

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns

Barton @ Canal Eb Fs

Barton @ Mt Vernon Eb Ns

Barton @ Mt Vernon Eb Fs

Barton @ Palm Eb Fs

Barton @ Preston Eb Fs

Barton @ Honey Hill Nb Fs

Washington @ Mojave Eb Ns

Barton @ Wier Eb Ns

Waterman @ Barton Nb Fs

Waterman @ Commercial Nb Ns

Waterman @ Caroline Nb Fs

Waterman @ Hospitality Nb Fs

Waterman @ Vanderbilt Nb Fs

Waterman @ Parkcenter Nb Fs

Waterman @ Orange Show Nb Fs

Waterman @ Central Nb Fs

Waterman @ Mill Nb Ns

Waterman @ Valley Nb Fs

Rialto @ Waterman Wb Fs

Rialto @ Sierra Way Wb Fs

Rialto @ Arrowhead Wb Fs

Rialto @ Dst Wb Fs

San Bernardino Transit Center

Route schedule

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns — San Bernardino Transit

Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

06:10-21:24

06:10-21:24

06:10-21:24

06:10-21:24

06:10-21:24

07:24-19:24

07:24-18:24


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-305-260326530-3722849580

305 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Bernardino

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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