

## Bus 305 SAN Bdno-Waterman-Grand Terrace

Go to website

06:55-17:55

## **Direction**

San Bernardino Transit Center — Barton @ Town Square

27 stops

Open route schedule

San Bernardino Transit Center

Rialto @ D Eb Ns

Rialto @ Arrowhead Eb Ns

Rialto @ Sierra Way Eb Ns

Rialto @ Allen Eb Ns

Rialto @ Waterman Eb Ns

Waterman @ Valley Sb Fs

Waterman @ Mill Sb Fs

Waterman @ Central Sb Fs

Waterman @ Orange Show Sb Fs

Waterman @ Parkcenter Sb Ns

Waterman @ Vanderbilt Sb Ns

Waterman @ Hospitality Sb Ns

Waterman @ Redlands Sb Fs

Waterman @ Commercial Sb Fs

Waterman @ Wier Sb Fs

Barton @ Wier Wb Fs

Barton @ Hunts Wb Ns

Washington @ Mojave Wb Ns

Barton @ Walin Sb Ns

Barton @ Grand Terrace Sb Fs

Route schedule San Bernardino Transit Center — Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns	
Monday	05:40-21:54
Tuesday	05:40-21:54
Wednesday	05:40-21:54
Thursday	05:40-21:54
Friday	05:40-21:54
Saturday	06:55-19:55

Route info

Sunday

Direction: San Bernardino Transit Center

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min



305 — SAN Bdno-Waterman-Grand Terrace

Barton @ Preston Wb Fs

Barton @ Palm Wb Ns

Barton @ Mt Vernon Wb Ns

Barton @ Canal Wb Fs

Barton @ Town Square Wb Fs

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns

## **Direction**

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns — San Bernardino Transit

24 stops

## Open route schedule

Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns

Barton @ Canal Eb Fs

Barton @ Mt Vernon Eb Ns

Barton @ Mt Vernon Eb Fs

Barton @ Palm Eb Fs

Barton @ Preston Eb Fs

Barton @ Honey Hill Nb Fs

Washington @ Mojave Eb Ns

Barton @ Wier Eb Ns

Waterman @ Barton Nb Fs

Waterman @ Commercial Nb Ns

Waterman @ Caroline Nb Fs

Waterman @ Hospitality Nb Fs

Waterman @ Vanderbilt Nb Fs

Waterman @ Parkcenter Nb Fs

Waterman @ Orange Show Nb Fs

Waterman @ Central Nb Fs

Waterman @ Mill Nb Ns

Waterman @ Valley Nb Fs

Rialto @ Waterman Wb Fs

Rialto @ Sierra Way Wb Fs

Rialto @ Arrowhead Wb Fs

Rialto @ Dst Wb Fs

San Bernardino Transit Center

Route schedule Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns — San Bernardino Transit Center	
Monday	06:10-21:24
Tuesday	06:10-21:24
Wednesday	06:10-21:24
Thursday	06:10-21:24
Friday	06:10-21:24
Saturday	07:24-19:24
Sunday	07:24-18:24

Route info

Direction: Barton @ Town Square Eb Ns

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

305 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Bernardino

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved